HHT JULY 2009 HONORS LEADERBOARDS

Mark
GolferTim
Randy
BigB47
Mdh4u
Charlie
Victor
Alegan
BradTheDad
JayTee
Trashman
Scuzz
Dirk
Robby
Mobro
PeterWuk
NoBite
Gov

Willy
KarlTour
AceMeister
Sarge
KiwiBJ
Kurt
Rickert
Gova
Indy

53 51 59 59
56 58 56 57
54 58 54 62
54 53 59 63
54 56 58 61
53 58 60 61
58 59 61 63
61 60 60 65
57 63 63 66
59 61 65 64
58 62 67 66
58 63 68 65
59 60 70 71
68 61 66 67
59 67 67 71
61 66 69 69
60 63 72 72
60 61 76 73
64 67 67 72
58 71 68 75
64 61 75 74
63 66 80 68
69 69 81 71
68 72 75 80
67 7279 79
7172 87 78
77 71 85 NS

NS = No Score received

Randy
Mark
Charlie
Mdh4u
Alegan
Scuzz
GolferTim
Kurt

Dirk

Trashman
PeterWuk
Robby
Rickert
AceMeister
Mobro
BradTheDad
JayTee

KarlTour
Indy

NH = No Handicap

-11 65 69 65 73
-13 66 64 72 72
-11 64 69 71 72
-13 67 69 71 74
-9 70 69 69 74
-7 65 70 75 72
-14 70 72 70 71
3 6569 72 77
-6 65 66 76 77
-14 68 67 73 77
-11 69 70 72 74
-8 66 70 75 74
-5 66 71 74 74
-6 74 67 72 73
265707777
-4 68 65 79 78
-7 66 74 74 78
-11 68 74 74 77
-11 70 72 76 75
-4 67 70 84 72
-6 70 73 73 78
-7 67 70 79 79
-7 67 68 83 80
2 69 70 85 76
-5 74 74 86 76
-10 68 81 78 85
-3 80 74 88 NS

E=Extension

HHT JULY 2009 HONORS LEADERBOARDS

Mark
GolferTim

BradTheDad
JayTee
Scuzz
Dirk
Robby
Mobro
PeterWuk
NoBite
Willy
KarlTour
KiwiBJ
Kurt
Rickert
Gova
Indy

Victor
Alegan
Trashman
Gov
AceMeister
Sarge

53 51 59 59
56 58 56 57
54 58 54 62
54 53 59 63
54 56 58 61
53 58 60 61
57 63 63 66
59 61 65 64
58 63 68 65
59 60 70 71
68 61 66 67
59 67 67 71
61 66 69 69
60 63 72 72
64 67 67 72
58 71 68 75
69 69 81 71
68 72 75 80
67 7279 79
7172 87 78
77 71 85 NS

58 59 61 63
61 60 60 65
58 62 67 66
60 61 76 73
64 61 75 74
63 66 80 68

Randy
Mark
Charlie
Mdh4u
Scuzz
GolferTim
Kurt

Dirk
BigB47
PeterWuk
Robby
Rickert
Mobro
BradTheDad
JayTee
Willy
NoBite
Gova
KiwiBJ
KarlTour
Indy

Alegan
Victor
Trashman
AceMeister

-11 65 69 65 73
-13 66 64 72 72
-11 64 69 71 72
-13 67 69 71 74
-7 6570 75 72
-14 70 72 70 71
3 6569 72 77
-6 65 66 76 77
-14 68 67 73 77
-5 66 71 74 74
-6 74 67 72 73
265707777
-7 66 74 74 78
-11 68 74 74 77
-11 70 72 76 75
-6 70 73 73 78
-7 67 70 79 79
2 69 70 85 76
-5 74 74 86 76
-10 68 81 78 85
-3 80 74 88 NS

-9 70 69 69 74
-11 69 70 72 74
-8 66 70 75 74
-4 68 65 79 78
-4 67 70 84 72
-7 67 68 83 80




